(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (200,427,742) 77,315,001 (200,427,742) 77,315,001
(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 200,440,559 (77,319,946) 200,440,559 (77,319,946)
(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 218,164 (84,157) 202,642 (78,169)
(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 1,911,529 (737,372) 1,781,946 (687,386)
(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (124,421) 47,995 (115,987) 44,742
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 93,551 (36,087) 87,209 (33,641)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F  16,895,795  15,314,180
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,283,256 (495,016) 1,196,264 (461,459)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F  (246,605)  (689,769)

Total ($14,913,727) $22,402,160 ($17,623,606) $21,422,717

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 1 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
Sep 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,025,649,954 $4,537,953,908 ($429,785,475) $682,587,903 $4,790,756,336 44.46% 9.50% 4.22% 10.50% 4.67% 11.50% 5.11%
Long Term Debt 5,288,094,580 4,774,930,543 (452,229,316)  4,322,701,227 40.11% 5.13% 2.06% 5.13% 2.06% 5.13% 2.06%
Short Term Debt * (125,245,126)   (113,091,165)   10,710,761 (47,320,688) (149,701,092) (1.39%) 0.51% (0.01%) 0.51% (0.01%) 0.51% (0.01%)
Customer Deposits

Active 208,975,924 208,975,924 (19,791,919)  189,184,005 1.76% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04%
Inactive 1,665,439 1,665,439 (157,732)  1,507,707 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  2,993,507 2,703,013 (256,000)  2,447,013 0.02% 7.95% 0.00% 7.95% 0.00% 7.95% 0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,793,872,591 2,522,751,317 (238,927,476) (476,987,629) 1,806,836,212 16.77%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (229,468,304) (207,200,381) 19,623,759  (187,576,622) (1.74%)

Total $12,966,538,565 $11,728,688,597 ($1,110,813,397) $158,279,586 $10,776,154,786 100.00%  6.32%  6.76%  7.21%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 2 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
Sep 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,266,766,891 $4,694,472,949 ($400,389,379) $655,848,087 $4,949,931,657 44.41% 9.50% 4.22% 10.50% 4.66% 11.50% 5.11%
Long Term Debt 5,335,341,797 4,755,596,414 (405,602,571)  4,349,993,843 39.03% 5.08% 1.98% 5.08% 1.98% 5.08% 1.98%
Short Term Debt * (69,549,288)   (61,991,969)   5,287,266 (138,431,120) (195,135,823)   (1.75%) 0.51% (0.01%) 0.51% (0.01%) 0.51% (0.01%)
Customer Deposits

Active 203,186,559 203,186,559 (17,329,686)  185,856,873 1.67% 2.35% 0.04% 2.35% 0.04% 2.35% 0.04%
Inactive 1,617,195 1,617,195 (137,930)  1,479,265 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  5,232,326 4,663,774 (397,771)  4,266,003 0.04% 7.97% 0.00% 7.97% 0.00% 7.97% 0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 3,077,722,171 2,743,292,759 (233,974,143) (463,671,502) 2,045,647,114 18.35%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (240,879,444) (214,705,161) 18,312,102  (196,393,059) (1.76%)

Total $13,579,438,207 $12,126,132,520 ($1,034,232,112) $53,745,465 $11,145,645,873 100.00%  6.24%  6.68%  7.12%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 3 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
Sep 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,025,649,954 $4,537,953,908 ($429,785,475) $682,587,903 $4,790,756,336 44.46% 9.50% 4.22% 10.50% 4.67% 11.50% 5.11%
Long Term Debt 5,288,094,580 4,774,930,543 (452,229,316)  4,322,701,227 40.11% 5.13% 2.06% 5.13% 2.06% 5.13% 2.06%
Short Term Debt * (125,245,126) (113,091,165) 10,710,761 (47,320,688) (149,701,092) (1.39%) 0.51% (0.01%) 0.51% (0.01%) 0.51% (0.01%)
Customer Deposits

Active 208,975,924 208,975,924 (19,791,919)  189,184,005 1.76% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04% 2.29% 0.04%
Inactive 1,665,439 1,665,439 (157,732)  1,507,707 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  2,993,507 2,703,013 (256,000)  2,447,013 0.02%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,793,872,591 2,522,751,317 (238,927,476) (476,987,629) 1,806,836,212 16.77%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (229,468,304) (207,200,381) 19,623,759  (187,576,622) (1.74%)

Total $12,966,538,565 $11,728,688,597 ($1,110,813,397) $158,279,586 $10,776,154,786 100.00%  6.31%  6.76%  7.20%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 4 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
Sep 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,266,766,891 $4,694,472,949 ($400,389,379) $655,848,087 $4,949,931,657 44.41% 9.50% 4.22% 10.50% 4.66% 11.50% 5.11%
Long Term Debt 5,335,341,797 4,755,596,414 (405,602,571)  4,349,993,843 39.03% 5.08% 1.98% 5.08% 1.98% 5.08% 1.98%
Short Term Debt * (69,549,288)   (61,991,969)   5,287,266   (138,431,120)   (195,135,823)   (1.75%) 0.51% (0.01%) 0.51% (0.01%) 0.51% (0.01%)
Customer Deposits

Active 203,186,559 203,186,559 (17,329,686)  185,856,873 1.67% 2.35% 0.04% 2.35% 0.04% 2.35% 0.04%
Inactive 1,617,195 1,617,195 (137,930)  1,479,265 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  5,232,326 4,663,774 (397,771)  4,266,003 0.04%
Deferred Income Taxes 3,077,722,171 2,743,292,759 (233,974,143) (463,671,502) 2,045,647,114 18.35%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (240,879,444) (214,705,161) 18,312,102  (196,393,059) (1.76%)

Total $13,579,438,207 $12,126,132,520 ($1,034,232,112) $53,745,465 $11,145,645,873 100.00%  6.23%  6.68%  7.12%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
Sep 2017

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 683,489,441$   NET INCOME 432,208,243$
AFUDC - DEBT 23,010,874$   COMMON DIVIDENDS -$
INCOME TAXES 223,122,594$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (42,397,236)$

TOTAL 929,622,908$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 506,140,796$
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 455,076,658$